
NOTICE

Tender invited for fabrication of food processing equipment and gasifier with TENDER NOTICE

No.AG.EN GGlOv2020 dated 12.03.2020 is extended upto 30.03.2020 due to the insufficiency of

tender received within the period and the inconvenience occurred due to Covid-19 problems' The

following items are re-tendered/extended with following reference Nos'

26.03.2020
Vellanikkara

nolmor Slffi
Oeot. of Agrl' Engineering

Cofflse el Horticulture' KAU

Vuifnnif,irtt, Thrissur ' 680 655

Tender reference No.
30.03.2020AG.ENGC/0112020 (ltem No. 1)

30.03.2020AG.ENGG l0l 12020 (ltem No. 2)Fabrication of RotarY

oven

tt9 ggg'etelI!uerr-'r


